COWI’Y DCII|y Price List 12 resruary 2019

Symbol
ABBEYBDS
ABCTRANS
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AGLEVENT
AlICO
AIRSERVICE
BERGER
BETAGLAS

CADBURY
CAP

CAPOIL
CAVERTON
CCNN
CHAMPION
CHAMS
CHIPLC
CILEASING
CONOIL
CORNERST
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX
DAARCOMM
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
DIAMONDBNK
EKOCORP
ENAMELWA
ETERNA

ETI

FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FIRSTALUM
FLOURMILL
FO
FTNCOCOA
GLAXOSMITH
GOLDBREW
GUARANTY
GUINEAINS
GUINNESS

HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INTBREW

PClose High

0.98

0.4

7

4.29

0.27

0.77

6.45

7.5

723

11
31.75 3

0.23
2.3
22.05 2
1.62
0.2
0.28
8.14
23
0.2
6.2

0.4
185 1
7.5
14.6
2.4
3.37
22.1
4.85
13.95
8.1
241
2.65
4.7
0.31
20
29.7
0.2
12
0.89
38.85 3
0.2
65

1.29
1.65
29

0.98

0.4
7.45
4.37
0.27
0.81
6.45

7.5
72.3

115
1.75

0.23
2.3
1.95
1.78
0.2
0.28
8.14
23
0.21
6.2
2
0.4
89.3
8.25
15.2
2.48
3.37
22.1
5.05
145
8.9
2.65
2.84
4.7
0.31
21.2
29.7
0.2
12
0.89
9.05
0.2
65

1.37
1.65
29

Low

0.98

0.4

6.9
4.37
0.27
0.73
6.45

7.5
72.3

11.05
31.75

0.23
2.3
21
1.69
0.2
0.28
8.14
23
0.21
6.2

0.4
185

14.9
2.4
3.37
22.1
4.85
14
8.3
2.32
2.56
4.7
0.31
21
29.7
0.2
12
0.89
38.85
0.2
65

1.29
1.65
29

Close

0.98

0.4

7.1
4.37
0.27
0.73
6.45

7.5
72.3

11.5
31.75

0.23
23
21
1.78
0.2
0.28
8.14
23
0.21
6.2

0.4
189.3
8.25
15
2.4
3.37
22.1
4.85
14.4
8.4
2.39
2.78
4.7
0.31
21.2
29.7
0.2
12
0.89
38.95
0.2
65

131
1.65
29

Change %Change Trades Volume

0.00
0.00
0.10
0.08
0.00
-0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.50
0.00

0.00
0.00
-1.05
0.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.30
0.75
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.45
0.30
-0.02
0.13
0.00
0.00
1.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
1.43
1.86
0.00
-5.19
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.55
0.00

0.00
0.00
-4.76
9.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.32
10.00
2.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.23
3.70
-0.83
4.91
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.26
0.00
0.00

1.55
0.00
0.00

1

3
388
68

48

~

36
11

15
44
18

4
21
29

5
12
11

1

115

184

143

186

1

1
44

172

339

326

271
23

1

114
24

2
36

413
1
33

90
6
15

20

51,262
49,488,736
1,207,798
20,000
3,402,228
24,750
55,639

148

345,696
57,512

1,000
978,215
682,477
971,658

74,000
22,050
83,838
101,471
514,553
74,338
79,529
500
7,937,118
4,967,523
3,319,694
125,817,086
100

20

586,801
23,505,555
11,302,175
25,671,375
21,741,002
250,910
87,000
2,189,855
81,555
51,000
426,062
250
57,134,669
5

97,796

6,738,913
170,100
59,235

Value
20.00
21,209.42
354,098,509.90
5,368,099.32
5,400.00
2,618,986.53
157,787.50
419,028.15
10,700.40

3,870,176.40
1,876,253.15

210.00
2,245,099.27
14,685,736.50
1,683,850.00
14,800.00
5,976.00
624,401.66
2,425,036.60
107,910.60
478,952.10
168,130.73
180.00
1,468,951,026.90
40,468,796.20
49,894,866.05
304,389,753.05
304.00

398.00
2,879,687.80
338,431,265.70
95,006,369.90
64,956,137.58
58,227,082.05
1,082,816.50
29,580.00
46,413,195.45
2,424,633.90
10,200.00
5,107,896.80
204.98
2,226,706,209.15
1.00
6,493,359.75

8,889,340.08
281,205.00
1,639,424.30



Symbol
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LASACO

LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT
MCNICHOLS
MEDVIEWAIR
MEYER
MOBIL

MRS
MULTIVERSE
NAHCO
NASCON

NB
NEIMETH
NEM

NESTLE
NIGERINS
NNFM
NPFMCRFBK
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PRESCO
PRESTIGE

Pz
REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX
RTBRISCOE
SEPLAT
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STDINSURE
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TOTAL
TRANSCOHOT
TRANSCORP
UACN
UAC-PROP
UBA

UBN

UCAP

PClose High
0.5 0.55
0.2 0.22
26 255
0.48 0.48
0.33 0.31
0.51 0.51
1.4 1.4
0.64 0.64
0.5 0.55
2.03 2.03
2.37 2.4
0.25 0.25
0.45 0.45
1.7 1.7
0.54 0.54
180.00  184.00
2315 23.15
0.2 0.2
3.45 3.45
18 19
78  80.05
0.69 0.75
2.46 2.51
1,500.00 1,590.00
0.22 0.22
4.3 43
1.5 1.65
5.5 6.05
85.00  82.20
60.00  60.00
0.52 0.5
126 1325
5.5 5.5
0.25 0.25
0.26 0.28
0.35 0.35
565.5 600
0.21 0.22
48 47.8
0.2 0.2
2.5 2.52
0.2 0.2
205 205
6.1 6.1
1.46 1.6
9.5 9.3
1.91 1.76
8 8.4
6.25 6.85
3.55 3.65

Low

0.53

0.2
25.5
0.48
0.31

0.51
1.4
0.64
0.53
2.03
2.4
0.25
0.45
1.7
0.54
184.00
23.15
0.2
3.45
18.85
80
0.75
2.51
1,540.20
0.22
43
1.6
5.65
82.20
60.00
0.5
12.65
5.3
0.23
0.28
0.35
600
0.2
47.8
0.2
2.46
0.2
205
6.1
1.45
9
1.76
7.95
6.6
35

Close

0.55
0.21
25.5
0.48
0.31

0.51
1.4
0.64
0.55
2.03
24
0.25
0.45
1.7
0.54
184.00
23.15
0.2
3.45
19
80.05
0.75
2,51
1,590.00
0.22
4.3
1.65
5.9
82.20
60.00
0.5
13.25
5.5
0.23
0.28
0.35
600
0.22
47.8
0.2
2.5
0.2
205
6.1
1.59
9.3
1.76
7.95
6.85
3.52

0.05
0.01
-0.50
0.00
-0.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
2.05
0.06
0.05
90.00
0.00
0.00
0.15
0.40
-2.80
0.00
-0.02
0.65
0.00
-0.02
0.02
0.00
34.50
0.01
-0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.13
-0.20
-0.15
-0.05
0.60
-0.03

10.00
5.00
-1.92
0.00
-6.06

0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
1.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.56
2.63
8.70
2.03
6.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
7.27
-3.29
0.00
-3.85
5.16
0.00
-8.00
7.69
0.00
6.10
4.76
-0.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.90
-2.11
-7.85
-0.62
9.60
-0.85

56
30
47

4

11
11
11
12
13

= W 00 N N N

19
29
146
27
16
65

18
187
18
44

40

12

22
10
37

544

27

368
77
12

426
54

122

Change %Change Trades Volume

12,057,355
2,951,684
460,360
3,250
836,665

1,000
31,000
643,844
682,085
292,423
301,533
50,302
20,008
10,263
33,100
45,009
1,179

10
324,851
434,333
3,634,053
436,229
442,372
191,771
8,891
12,000
1,043,930
3,650,055
131,407
763,725
253,112
348,134
603,300
1,962,500
928,998
592
131,587
1,503,075
442,335
20,000
5,547,058
90,158
16,634
22,000
49,719,118
1,732,889
192,595
39,724,171
1,174,732
5,435,919

Value

6,509,772.48
631,109.69
11,928,563.00
1,690.00
259,466.15

550.00
45,638.31
411,538.24
371,546.79
602,081.35
725,421.84
12,273.02
9,803.92
18,986.55
16,224.00
8,276,726.00
24,582.15
2.00
1,179,122.60
8,233,002.55
290,980,129.90
318,009.12
1,108,961.54
299,072,023.40
1,956.02
55,800.00
1,701,595.18
21,475,986.15
10,821,102.70
45,848,344.00
126,676.57
4,392,111.40
3,255,256.30
459,788.75
259,660.72
189.44
76,552,950.20
316,776.48
21,114,829.45
4,000.00
13,831,727.55
18,031.60
3,433,204.20
125,080.00
76,049,208.84
15,826,556.75
339,583.38
319,564,868.45
7,956,407.00
19,286,860.93



Symbol
UNILEVER

UNIONDAC

UNIONDICON

UNITYBNK
UPDCREIT
UPL

VERITASKAP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

39

0.27
13.45

1.01
5.95
242

0.22
4.79
12.5
0.44
0.76
24.95

PClose High

40

0.29
13.45

1.07
5.95
242

0.22
4.8
135
0.44
0.83
26.85

Low

40

0.29
13.45

0.95
5.95
242

0.22
4.8
13
0.43
0.76
24.95

Close

40

0.29
13.45

0.95
5.95
2.42

0.22
4.8
13
0.44
0.83
25

1

0.02
0.00

-0.06
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.50
0.00
0.07
0.05

2.56
7.41
0.00

-5.94
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.21
4.00
0.00
9.21
0.20

36

6
1

42
1

47
151
43
90
754

Change %Change Trades Volume

146,773

437,000
1,000

3,730,951
2
40,500

3,409,420
2,234,026
2,148,401
3,860,662
11,509,907
63,177,801

Value

5,931,823.50

124,980.00
12,150.00

3,875,667.31
11.90
94,005.00

750,092.40
10,678,426.81
28,344,475.15

1,690,502.78
9,536,295.89
1,584,481,674.25



